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061   

WICKED IMPORTS (PTY) LTD      

P.O BOX 31308                 

KYALAMI                       

1684                          

                              

Vat No   : 4880216769     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/03/2024
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Pre-Paid :      40000.00

Opening Balance :      35378.30

09/02/2024 TRANSFER                                          24063                       40000.00        -4621.70

29/02/2024 DIESEL REBATE                                      4767                         298.55        -4920.25

           0.00        40298.55

**** Reg No: DG86ZD GP ****

06/02/2024 TL# 1 #5258         325809                     2707            1455.32                       -3464.93

12/02/2024 TL# 1 #9932         326575                     693707          1725.92                       -1739.01

16/02/2024 TL# 1 #3313         327281                     692707          1573.19                        -165.82

22/02/2024 TL# 1 #7570         328015                     21707           1585.96                        1420.14

        6340.39            0.00

**** Reg No: FS20TX GP ****

08/02/2024 TL# 1 #7112         213924                     787130          1555.97                        2976.11

        1555.97            0.00

**** Reg No: JY12NMGP ****

02/02/2024 TL# 1 #1762         130354                     4065939         1619.64                        4595.75

06/02/2024 TL# 1 #5590         131026                     65439           1599.40                        6195.15

12/02/2024 TL# 1 #36           131411                     4065439          915.05                        7110.20

16/02/2024 TL# 1 #3349         132080                     065439          1534.29                        8644.49

22/02/2024 TL# 1 #7590         132729                     065439          1434.43                       10078.92

        7102.81            0.00

**** Reg No: KK73TBGP ****

02/02/2024 TL# 1 #2011         61782                      87717           1237.33                       11316.25

12/02/2024 TL# 1 #9994         62452                      087717          1312.18                       12628.43

19/02/2024 TL# 1 #5636         63195                      087717          1446.72                       14075.15

23/02/2024 TL# 1 #8547         63866                      4087717         1385.29                       15460.44

        5381.52            0.00

**** Reg No: KX54HDGP ****

07/02/2024 TL# 1 #6024         35061                      4112594         1570.30                       17030.74

13/02/2024 TL# 1 #695          35875                      112594          1495.98                       18526.72

        3066.28            0.00

**** Reg No: LB75PCGP ****

01/02/2024 TL# 1 #917          25189                      103038          1372.05                       19898.77

09/02/2024 TL# 1 #7628         25858                      4103038         1207.99                       21106.76

15/02/2024 TL# 1 #2400         26939                      103038          1452.26                       22559.02

26/02/2024 TL# 1 #1027         27062                      4103038         1423.71                       23982.73

29/02/2024 TL# 1 #3637         27857                      103038          1696.77                       25679.50

        7152.78            0.00

**** Reg No: LN42JKGP ****

12/02/2024 TL# 1 #9926         39                         45540           1367.10                       27046.60
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16/02/2024 TL# 1 #3116         737                        145540          1300.98                       28347.58

21/02/2024 TL# 1 #6883         1287                       4145347         1042.73                       29390.31

28/02/2024 TL# 1 #2545         2032                       145540          1430.82                       30821.13

        5141.63            0.00

Closing Balance :      30821.13

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     30821.13         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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